Membership Type

CHARTER:
Family
Senior Charter (Age 70)

NON-CHARTER:
Associate Member

2020 Special (New Members)

Under 30

Out-Of-County

Senior Member (Age 70)
Social Member (No Golf)
Student (Under 19)

GREEN FEES:

Members

Non-Members (Weekdays)
Non-Members (Weekends)
Guests of Members

CART FEES:
Member
Non-Member/Guest

CARMI COUNTRY CLUB
2020 Membership Dues and Fees

2020 Dues
Paid by Feb 15

$500
$350

$550
$300
$400
$300
$350
$150
$150

2020 Dues 9 Hole
W/Pymt Plan** Fee
$512 $128
$364 $91
$564 $141
$412 $103
$316 $79
$364 $91

$7
$14
$19
$12
$7
$8

18 Hole
Fee

$7
$14
$19
$12

$14
$16

Green Fee Option — Payment of $300 for one person or $475 for immediate family will entitle the purchaser to
unlimited golf (green fees) for the year.

All charters are $150 and will be sold by the Club at its discretion. The Club will repurchase any charter

for $100 until January 31 assuming all dues and assessments the previous year were paid in full.

**Payment Plan — Dues payments may only be made in four equal installments, due by February 15", March
15™, April 15", and May 15™. Please note due dates and that use of payment plan results in higher dues.

Persons who reside in White County may be the guests of a member three times in one calendar year. Playing in
most tournaments and scrambles counts towards the three time limit. Persons residing outside of the county may
plan an unlimited number of times as either a guest of a member or a non-member. To be considered a guest,
the member must be playing with the guest.



